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4Beauty Group Email: Hilary@4beautygroup.com Masks, Visors, Face Shields,
Sanitiser, Lotion, Gloves, Aprons
Web: https://4beautygroup.com/protective-equipment
Tel: 028 9044 9744
Agri Web Email: info@agri-web.co.uk Face shields
Web: www.agri-web.co.uk
Tel: 028 9127 5913
Alexandra Email: sales@workuniformsdirect.com Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Sanitiser,

Email: Caron.Lonsdale@alexandra.co.uk

Web: https://www.alexandra.co.uk/ppe-offers

Tel: 0845 463 1018

Scrubs

Arco Belfast

Contact Name: Robert Armstrong

Email: Robert.Armstrong@arco.co.uk

Web: https://www.arco.co.uk/coronavirus products

Tel: 0330 390 2050

Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Face
Shields, Visors, Workplace Safety,
Hand Wipes

Aurora Trade

Email: info@auroratrade.co.uk

Web: https://www.auroratrade.co.uk

Signage, screens
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Tel: 028 9262 1117

Banner Group

Email: contact.banner@BannerUK.com

Email: leah.mildenhall@BannerUK.com

Web: https://www.banneruk.com

Tel: 0843 538 3310

Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Face
Shields, Sanitiser, Hand Cream,
Workplace Safety

Bloc Blinds

Email: info@blocblinds.com

Email: faceshield@blocblinds.com

Web: https://www.blocblinds.co.uk/faceshield

Tel: 0800 206 2559

Face Shield Kits

Central Source

Email: sales@centralsourceni.com

Web: https://centralsourceni.prod-cat.com

Tel: 028 9266 6612

Sanitiser, Masks, Wipes

Copeland Distillery

Email: info@copelanddistillery.com

Web:https://copelanddistillerycompanyniltd.selz.com/categories/all

Tel: 028 9162 4000

Sanitiser

Consumable Products

Email: sales@consumable-products.co.uk
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Email: gerry@consumable-products.co.uk

Web: http://www.consumable-products.co.uk

Tel: 028 9181 4818

Sanitiser, Gloves, Hand Cream,
Hand Wipes

Creative Commercial Interiors

Email: info@creativecommercialinteriors.com

Web: www.creativecommercialinteriors.com
Tel: 028 9147 7357

Installation of Screens

Dougan Contract

Email: Face Shields: shield@dougancontracts.co.uk
Email: Screen Installation: mark@dougancontracts.co.uk

Web: http://www.dougancontracts.co.uk

Tel: 028 9145 3377

Face Shields, Installation of screens

DL Contracts NI

Email: info@dlcontractsni.com

Web: https://www.dlcontractsni.com

Tel: 07779 134604

Tel: 028 9145 3961

Masks, Gloves, Sanitiser, Indoor
Sanitising/
Decontamination Fogging Service

Echlinville

Email: info@echlinville.com

Web: www.echnlinville.com

Tel: 028 4273 8597

Sanitiser

Galgorm Group

Email: sales@galgormgroup.com

Sanitiser, Hand Cream, Hand Wipes
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Email: liza.carruthers@galgormwholesale.com
Web: https://www.galgormgroup.com/

Tel: 028 2564 3211

Hero Shield

Email: Heroshield@denroy.com

Web: https://heroshield.net/

Face Shields

Healthcare Essentials

Email: michelle@hce08.com

Web: www.ni-ppe.com

Tel: 07904 108214

Sanitiser, Gloves, Masks

Hunter Apparel Solutions

Email: steven.cooke@hunterapparelsolutions.com

Web: www.hunterapparelsolutions.com

Tel: 028 7126 2542

Masks

John Preston

Email: enquiries@johnpreston.co.uk

Web: www.johnpreston.co.uk

Tel: 028 9267 7077

Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Sanitiser

Kennedy & Morrison

Contact Name: Chris Lowry

Email: Chris.Lowry@kandm.co.uk

Tel: 028 9087 0870

Face Shields, Gloves, Sanitiser,
Masks, Hand Wipes

PM Distribution

Email: info@autochoicedirect.co.uk

Web: http://www.autochoicedirect.co.uk/

Tel: 028 9181 1130

Sanitiser
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Proparamedics

Contact Name: Patrick Hamill

Email: patrick@proparamedics.com
Web: https://www.proparamedics.com/

Tel: 028 9023 2373

Masks, Gloves, Disinfectants,
Sanitiser

Premier Scientific

Contact Name: Denise Rooney

Email: Denise@premierscientific.co.uk
Web: http://premierscientific.co.uk/

Tel: 028 9077 3030

Masks, Gloves, Signs, Sanitiser,
Cleaners,

Three Sixty Expo

Contact Name: Tara Brown

Email: tara@threesixtyexpo.co.uk
Web: https://threesixtyexpo.co.uk/

Tel: 07562 652402

Visors, Screens, Signs, Sanitiser
units

Total Hygiene Ltd

Email: ac@totalhygieneltd.com

Web: www.totalhygieneltd.com

Tel: 07837 399 590/ 07912 076 939

Sanitiser dispensers, Sanitiser, Face
shields, Aprons, Masks, Disinfectant
units

Safety Solutions

Contact Name: Jeff Hull

Email: Jeff. Hull@safetyni.com
Web: https://www.safetyni.com/

Tel: 028 9262 2444

Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Face
Shields, Visors
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Sia PPE

Email: john@siappe.co.uk
Web: www.siappe.co

Tel: 028 9185 3867

Masks, Sanitiser, Signage, Gloves,
Aprons

Signs and Graphics

Email: info@signsandgraphics.net
Web: https://www.signsandgraphics.net/

Tel: 028 9127 3736

Face Shields, Masks, Gloves, Hand
Sanitiser Stations, Perspex Screens,
Safety Signage

Source

Email: brian.adair@source-products.co.uk

Tel: 028 406 71015

Gloves, Masks

Workwear Mallusk

Contact Name: Ronnie McKee

Email: ronnie@workwearmallusk.co.uk
Web: https://workwearmallusk.co.uk/

Tel: 028 9084 9164

Masks, Gloves, Aprons, Face
Shields, Visors
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